STCC Anderstorp 16 - 17 Juni 2007

Porsche Carrera

Prel. Race 2 Resultat

Tavling (12 Varv)

Anderstorp 4,025 Km
2007-06-17 14:15

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(16) Stefan Soderberg
1 14:25:21.913 - - 41.010 30.192
2 14:26:58.360 1:36.447 26.065 40.422 29.960
3 14:28:35.033 1:36.673 26.085 40.789 29.799
4 14:30:11.424 1:36.391 26.023 \ 40.563 29.805
5 14:31:48.022 1:36.598 26.166 40.526 29.906
6 14:33:24.612 1:36.590 26.235 40.457 29.898
7 14:35:01.519 1:36.907 26.217 40.546 30.144
8 14:36:38.268 1:36.749 26.231 40.474 30.044
9 14:38:15.235 1:36.967 26.172 40.566 30.229
10 14:39:52.974 1:37.739 26.371 41.010 30.358
11 14:41:31.656 1:38.682 26.467 41.312 30.903
12 14:43:12.959 1:41.303 26.991 42.398 31.914
(29) Cralle Lindholm
1 14:25:22.751 - 41.168 30.067
2 14:26:59.765 1:37.014 26.285 40.600 30.129
3 14:28:37.075 1:37.310 26.183 41.025 30.102
4 14:30:14.092 1:37.017 26.252 40.772 29.993
5 14:31:51.075 1:36.983 26.220 40.727 30.036
6 14:33:28.231 1:37.156 26.187 40.832 30.137
7 14:35:04.981 1:36.750 26.186 40.567 29.997
8 14:36:41.958 1:36.977 26.140 40.680 30.157
9 14:38:19.222 1:37.264 26.323 40.703 30.238
10 14:39:57.472 1:38.250 26.362 41.234 30.654
1 14:41:36.107 1:38.635 26.571 41.439 30.625
12 14:43:15.786 1:39.679 26.753 42.087 30.839
(9) Edward Sandstrém
1 14:25:23.893 - 41.622 30.358
2 14:27:01.313 1:37.420 26.513 40.794 30.113
3 14:28:39.388 1:38.075 26.078 \ 41.608 30.389
4 14:30:16.415 1:37.027 26.114 40.638 30.275
5 14:31:53.605 1:37.190 26.149 40.796 30.245
6 14:33:30.475 1:36.870 26.182 40.769 29.919
7 14:35:07.122 1:36.647 26.139 40.460 30.048
8 14:36:43.975 1:36.853 26.116 40.290 30.447
9 14:38:21.128 1:37.153 26.370 40.639 30.144
10 14:39:59.889 1:38.761 26.846 41.510 30.405
1 14:41:38.265 1:38.376 26.549 41.393 30.434
12 14:43:16.822 1:38.557 26.623 41.472 30.462
(11) Lars Bertil Rantzow
1 14:25:23.102 - - 41.022 30.892
2 14:27:00.564 1:37.462 26.642 40.707 30.113
3 14:28:38.823 1:38.259 26.365 41.680 30.214
4 14:30:15.967 1:37.144 26.203 \ 40.786 30.155
5 14:31:53.312 1:37.345 26.230 40.911 30.204
6 14:33:31.122 1:37.810 26.472 41.286 30.052
7 14:35:08.802 1:37.680 26.545 40.763 30.372
8 14:36:46.782 1:37.980 26.576 41.060 30.344
9 14:38:24.903 1:38.121 26.695 41.143 30.283
10 14:40:04.234 1:39.331 27.148 41.675 30.508
11 14:41:43.420 1:39.186 26.741 41.904 30.541
12 14:43:22.400 1:38.980 26.565 41.844 30.571
(17) Patrik Ernstson
1 14:25:26.766 - 41.948 30.550
2 14:27:04.289 1:37.523 26.213 41.280 30.030
3 14:28:42.713 1:38.424 26.167 \ 41.421 30.836
4 14:30:21.382 1:38.669 26.324 42.226 30.119
5 14:31:59.202 1:37.820 26.364 40.887 30.569
6 14:33:36.861 1:37.659 26.602 40.939 30.118
7 14:35:14.334 1:37.473 26.542 40.652 30.279
8 14:36:52.192 1:37.858 26.608 40.890 30.360

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
9 14:38:30.157 1:37.965  26.588 40.969 30.408
10 14:40:09.854 1:39.697  27.510 41.733 30.454
11 14:41:48.786 1:38.932  26.877 41.336 30.719
12 14:43:29.567 1:40.781 26.836 41.780 32.165
(2) Filiph Forsman
1 14:25:25.410 - 42.151 30.733
2 14:27:03.677 1:38.267  26.581 41.145 30.541
3 14:28:42.909 1:39.232  26.390 41.658 31.184
4 14:30:22.515 1:39.606  26.616 42.638 30.352
5 14:32:00.346 1:37.831 26.448 41.001 30.382
6 14:33:38.917 1:38.571 26.376 41.637 30.558
7 14:35:17.876 1:38.959  26.585 41.804 30.570
8 14:36:56.011 1:38.135  26.416 41.148 30.571
9 14:38:34.571 1:38.560  26.788 41.415 30.357
10 14:40:13.702 1:39.131 26.762 41.355 31.014
11 14:41:53.865 1:40.163  26.920 41.884 31.359
12 14:43:33.401 1:39.536  26.940 41.683 30.913
(6) Tony Rickardsson
1 14:25:28.727 - 42.649 31.038
2 14:27:17.224 1:48.497  26.274 51.652 30.571
3 14:28:54.774 1:37.550  26.461 40.922 30.167
4 14:30:33.086 1:38.312  26.299 41.274 30.739
5 14:32:10.142 | 1:37.056 | 26.408 |  40.586 30.062
6 14:33:47.475 1:37.333  26.414 40.929 29.990
7 14:35:24.652 1:37.177  26.136 40.825 30.216
8 14:37:01.841 1:37.189  26.283 40.958 29.948
9 14:38:39.455 1:37.614  26.653 40.723 30.238
10 14:40:17.286 1:37.831 26.738 40.958 30.135
11 14:41:55.783 1:38.497  26.390 41.768 30.339
12 14:43:35.169 1:39.386  26.646 41.619 31.121
(24) Martin Kudzak
1 14:25:27.907 - 42.336 31.016
2 14:27:08.095 1:40.188  26.512 42.433 31.243
3 14:28:47.092 1:38.997  26.696 41.672 30.629
4 14:30:25.865 1:38.773  26.802 41.549 30.422
5 14:32:04.452 1:38.587  26.710 41.448 30.429
6 14:33:42.622 1:38.170  26.507 41.498 30.165
7 14:35:20.817 1:38.195  26.660 41.165 30.370
8 14:36:58.932 | 1:38.115 | 26.491 41.250 30.374
9 14:38:37.213 1:38.281 26.534 41.260 30.487
10 14:40:16.296 1:39.083  26.662 41.595 30.826
11 14:41:57.840 1:41.544  26.580 44.128 30.836
12 14:43:37.896 1:40.056  26.883 41.979 31.194
(5) Jan West
1 14:25:29.782 - 43.229 31.150
2 14:27:10.085 1:40.303  27.312 42,514 30.477
3 14:28:48.990 1:38.905  26.801 41.528 30.576
4 14:30:28.463 1:39.473  26.594 42.255 30.624
5 14:32:07.571 1:39.108  26.385 42.422 30.301
6 14:33:46.199 1:38.628  26.623 41.485 30.520
7 14:35:25.122 1:38.923  26.739 41.493 30.691
8 14:37:03.424 |  1:38.302 | 26.617 |  41.289 30.396
9 14:38:43.088 1:39.664  26.679 42.044 30.941
10 14:40:22.564 1:39.476  27.173 42.053 30.250
11 14:42:01.993 1:39.429  26.519 42.458 30.452
12 14:43:41.548 1:39.555  26.464 42.106 30.985
(99) Hakan Ricknéas
1 14:25:28.577 - 42.650 31.245
2 14:27:09.111 1:40.534  27.429 42.798 30.307
3 14:28:47.749 1:38.638  26.602 41.283 30.753
4 14:30:29.076 1:41.327  27.581 42.954 30.792
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Porsche Carrera Anderstorp 4,025 Km
Prel. Race 2 Resultat 2007-06-17 14:15
Tavling (12 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm

5 14:32:08.323 1:39.247 26.748 41.953 30.546 4 14:30:19.797 \ 1:38.236 \ 26.432 41.366 30.438
6 14:33:46.714 1:38.391 26.669 41.213 30.509 5 14:31:59.764 1:39.967 26.893 41.683 31.391
7 14:35:25.846 1:39.132 26.981 41.626 30.525 6 14:33:38.479 1:38.715 26.647 41.475 30.593
8 14:37:04.279 1:38.433 26.632 41.481 30.320 7 14:35:17.400 1:38.921 26.793 41.594 30.534
9 14:38:44.193 1:39.914 26.929 42.192 30.793 8 14:36:56.700 1:39.300 26.730 42.057 30.513

10 14:40:25.155 1:40.962 27.527 42.738 30.697

1 14:42:06.513 1:41.358 27.278 43.013 31.067

12 14:43:49.567 1:43.054 27.296 43.246 32.512

(20) Peter Wallenberg Jr

1 14:25:30.526 -men - 43.538 31.127
2 14:27:11.516 1:40.990 27.258 42.504 31.228
3 14:28:52.083 1:40.567 26.992 42.326 31.249
4 14:30:33.303 1:41.220 27.141 42.416 31.663
5 14:32:13.775 1:40.472 27.097 42.082 31.293
6 14:33:54.203 1:40.428 26.961 42.176 31.291
7 14:35:34.513 1:40.310 27.110 42.167 31.033
8 14:37:14.889 1:40.376 26.897 42.222 31.257
9 14:38:56.283 1:41.394 27.270 42.598 31.526
10 14:40:38.749 1:42.466 27.121 43.656 31.689
1 14:42:21.281 1:42.532 27.119 43.290 32.123
12 14:44:03.527 1:42.246 27.389 43.093 31.764

(22) Peo Norén

1 14:25:27.567 - - 42.589 31.472
2 14:27:07.478 1:39.911 26.887 42.213 30.811
3 14:28:46.352 1:38.874 26.839 41.653 30.382
4 14:30:25.286 1:38.934 26.747 41.513 30.674
5 14:32:03.760 1:38.474 26.711 41.294 30.469
6 14:33:41.543 1:37.783 26.428 ‘ 41.053 30.302
7 14:35:19.697 1:38.154 26.673 41.189 30.292
8 14:36:57.709 1:38.012 26.478 40.980 30.554
9 14:38:36.413 1:38.704 27.104 41.411 30.189
10 14:40:16.534 1:40.121 26.703 42.546 30.872
1 14:42:22.091 2:05.557 26.609 1:06.599 32.349
12 14:44:03.671 1:41.580 27.017 43.000 31.563

(15) Mats Myrsell

1 14:25:29.254 - - 43.354 31.096
2 14:27:09.533 1:40.279 26.985 42.856 30.438
3 14:28:48.064 1:38.531 26.834 41.306 30.391
4 14:30:27.958 1:39.894 26.986 42.258 30.650
5 14:32:07.140 1:39.182 26.682 42172 30.328
6 14:33:45.824 1:38.684 26.554 41.605 30.525
7 14:35:24.170 1:38.346 26.545 ‘ 41.359 30.442
8 14:37:03.127 1:38.957 26.891 41.672 30.394
9 14:38:42.798 1:39.671 26.805 41.999 30.867
10 14:40:44.805 2:02.007 27.168 43.252 51.587
11 14:42:30.287 1:45.482 30.275 43.751 31.456
12 14:44:10.906 1:40.619 27.188 42.355 31.076

(4) Jan Brunstedt

1 14:25:26.457 - - 41.958 30.670
2 14:27:05.043 1:38.586 26.445 41.836 30.305
3 14:28:43.292 1:38.249 26.468 41.190 30.591
4 14:30:23.050 1:39.758 26.573 42.618 30.567
5 14:32:00.838 1:37.788 26.410 | 40.945 30.433
6 14:33:39.834 1:38.996 26.516 41.648 30.832
7 14:35:18.419 1:38.585 26.589 41.332 30.664
8 14:36:57.619 1:39.200 26.521 41.576 31.103
9 14:38:35.866 1:38.247 26.578 41.420 30.249

(14) Jens Stark Juntilla

1 14:25:24.662 - 42.046 30.465
2 14:27:03.128 1:38.466 26.417 \ 41.315 30.734
3 14:28:41.561 1:38.433  26.466 41.540 30.427
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